
Oisin Kameleondogs 8/16/2015

Oisin Kameleondogs

https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/130073
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/130073


RUSCH PLCH PLJCH Secret Bal Arlekina -
9/26/2010

Sea Fire's Gandalf 7/27/2005

FINCH SECH Moonswift The Sundance Kid
11/8/2001

GBCH Moonswift Just A Gigolo KCSB3915CF
3/1/1995

GBCH Moonswift Sparkling Star 2193CK
8/26/1999

SECH Sea Fire's Bee-Boppa-Lulla 9/24/2001

LUXCH GBCH SECH Moonswift Crazy Horse
S56867/99 8/14/1996

SECH Prefix Upsadaisy S58109/96 10/25/1996

LTCH RUSCH UKRCH INTCH(FCI) Secret na
Wage Zlota PKR.IX-44395 12/6/2003

CZCH ITACH SKCH CZJCH CZCCH
INTCH(FCI) CERCH Cenn Modry kvet

CMKU/CIN/214/97/99 12/2/1997

CZCH CZCCH INTCH(FCI) Moonswift Blue Devil
KCSB V1802701 8/7/1994

Sasquehanna Etna PKR.IX-34688 6/7/1993

LTCH RUSCH PLCH Nowina Germanika PKR.IX-
41368 9/16/2000

RKFCH RUSCH AMCH PLCH INTCH(FCI)
Gingery's Krimson n' Clover PKR.IX-39652

8/11/1994

VDHCH PLCH INTCH(FCI) Mamona Germanika
1/1/1998

https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/96322
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/63191
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/40271
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/40142
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/40255
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/43783
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/40094
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/42036
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/61378
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/61378
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/31252
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/40071
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/34077
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/50569
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/35055
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/39098


Fera Viva Vera Wang 5/6/2012

RKFCH RUSCH PLCH INTCH(FCI) Leo Quet-
Zolco PKR.IX-48844 10/29/2006

LTCH RUSCH PLCH Wooli Armator PKR.IX-
45147 9/28/2004

LTCH RUSCH UKRCH VDHCH PLCH PLJCH
INTCH(FCI) Campari Sua Sponte PKR.IX-42698

7/8/2002

PLJCH Balerina Vivarium PKR.IX-40526
11/28/1999

PLCH Febe Zikkurat 11/7/2004

EURCH FINCH LTCH RUSCH PLCH PLJCH
INTCH(FCI) Nabab Germanika PKR.IX-41020

9/16/2000

PLCH PLJCH Siesta Fiesta Zikkurat PKR.IX-41541
9/2/2000

RUSCH Fera Viva Miu Miu PKR.IX-52612
12/15/2008

LTCH PLCH LTJCH Dragon Moon C Me At Sua
Sponte PKR.IX-46258 6/16/2005

FINCH LVCH EECH Mohawk Emale .....
11/5/1999

FINCH LVCH EECH Lemiz My Dragon Moon
Lady FIN12760/01 9/17/2000

RUSCH PLCH Viva Espana Favonius PKR.IX-
48470 10/24/2006

LTCH RKFCH ROMCH RUSCH PLCH LTJCH
INTCH(FCI) Martini Sua Sponte PKR.IX-45822

12/4/2004

PLCH PLJCH Olivia Favonius PKR.IX-41838
7/9/2001

https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/109293
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/68627
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/68627
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/60199
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/30959
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/51002
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/62544
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/40713
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/55097
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/81640
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/60621
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/60621
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/39849
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/38055
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/38055
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/68779
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/53711
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/54231

